
Team Sponsor Manager Email Phone

BA1 Scheels Matthew Moffet denovo2k1@msn.com 406-850-2896
BA2 Tire Rama Rich White northernanglers@yahoo.com 406-671-2736

BS Casino 8 Greg Franks gregfranks@bresnan.net 406-690-2442

BC Luckbox Gary Schantz garyschantz27@gmail.com 406-861-3911

HTS1 Scheels April Salimen shaneapril_salminen@outlook.com 406-672-9716
HTS2 MT Pikemasters Nate Anderson nate517@yahoo.com 855-2952

RIV1 Wendy's Beau Strange fourdagriz@yahoo.com 206-419-4199
RIV2 Scheels Jason Rieker jrieker4506@gmail.com 406-850-4254

LA1 Eastlick Chiropractic Chad Eastlick docslick@hotmail.com 406-860-6567
LA2 Air Controls Craig Berube cberube17@gmail.com 406-690-7517

Red Lodge Jon Goffena truhorsemanship@gmail.com 406-860-1626

Roundup Hay Fox Ranch Mike Rustad powmuv@hotmail.com 406-320-2860

Shepherd Arrow Septic Donald Schlotter drschlotter@yahoo.com 406-208-9913

LK Hot Rod Garage Dan Wegner danielwegner30@yahoo.com 406-860-8073

Big Timber/Col John Fowler john.fowler32@outlook.com 406-223-9434

Lloyd Rue lruewho@gmail.com 406-459-6769

BA Bridge Creek Dental Trav Staton staton5819@yahoo.com 406-671-5575

BS Sapphire Lounge Zach Goes Ahead v8g6andn@gmail.com 406-839-5709

BC/RIV Bennion Lambourne Orthodontics John Swanson daddypa4@msn.com 406-794-7944

HTS/LK Kirkness Roofing Jacob Kolstad jacobkolstad26@gmail.com 406-850-0750

LA Knight's Welding Greg Knight Gknight8845@hotmail.com 406-544-6296
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